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03/12/19

2019 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/11/19 - 03/13/19 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 3,4,6 Rounds : 1,2,5

Referee : Jeff Shaffer

Assistant Referee: John S Ames

2nd.Referee : Yahya Radman

2nd.Assistant: Dave Parrington

7140

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) Judge J1 Radman, Yahya (USA) 

Judge J2 Sanchez, Abel (USA) Judge J2 McIntire, Ryan (USA) 

Judge J3 Lyman, Jesse (USA) Judge J3 Wade, Charles (USA) 

Judge J4 Colwill, Chris (USA) Judge J4 Proctor, John (USA) 

Judge J5 Sherritt, Todd (USA) Judge J5 Boyko, David (USA) 

Judge J6 Ramirez, Rioger (USA) Judge J6 Ableman, Randy (USA) 

Judge J7 Ames, John S (USA) Judge J7 Parrington, Dave (USA) 

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Alicia Blagg (University of Miami) 327.90 642.75 642.751 B15.30 SO
Brooke Madden (University of Florida) 305.70 602.95 602.952 B14.80 JR
Alison Maillard (Auburn University) 292.00 596.45 596.453 B15.30 JR
Maddison Pullinger (Duke University) 294.40 578.80 578.804 B14.80 FR
Maha Gouda (Florida International University) 287.60 566.30 566.305 B14.50 FR
Mikaela Lujan (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 280.10 557.65 557.656 B14.80 SR
Ayla Bonniwell (Florida State University) 267.40 557.00 557.007 B14.80 JR
Mckensi Austin (University of Georgia) 280.15 554.45 554.458 B15.20 JR
Molly Carlson (Florida State University) 278.25 552.85 552.859 B14.50 JR
Emily Grund (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 277.60 550.45 550.4510 B14.40 FR
Mackenzie Willborn (Duke University) 276.95 546.15 546.1511 B14.50 SR
Millie Haffety (University of Miami) 266.65 543.30 543.3012 B14.20 FR
Yu Qian Goh (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 259.80 540.95 540.9513 B14.80 SO
Maria Lohman (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 280.15 540.75 540.7514 B14.80 SR
Madeline Kline (North Carolina State University) 276.25 537.00 537.0015 B15.30 JR
Camryn Hidalgo (Georgia Institute of Technology) 247.25 523.30 523.3016 B14.30 SO
Rachel Foord (Florida International University) 256.60 520.10 520.1017 B15.20 SO
Elizabeth Fitzpatrick (Duke University) 265.80 517.40 517.4018 B14.40 SR

Hosted by Auburn University

Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / 1www.divemeets.com
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03/12/19

2019 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/11/19 - 03/13/19 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6

Referee : Jeff Shaffer

Assistant Referee: John S Ames

2nd.Referee : Yahya Radman

2nd.Assistant: Dave Parrington

7140

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) Judge J1 Radman, Yahya (USA) 

Judge J2 Sanchez, Abel (USA) Judge J2 McIntire, Ryan (USA) 

Judge J3 Lyman, Jesse (USA) Judge J3 Wade, Charles (USA) 

Judge J4 Colwill, Chris (USA) Judge J4 Proctor, John (USA) 

Judge J5 Sherritt, Todd (USA) Judge J5 Boyko, David (USA) 

Judge J6 Ramirez, Rioger (USA) Judge J6 Ableman, Randy (USA) 

Judge J7 Ames, John S (USA) Judge J7 Parrington, Dave (USA) 

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Alicia Blagg (University of Miami) 327.90  327.901 B15.30 SO
Brooke Madden (University of Florida) 305.70  305.702 B14.80 JR
Maddison Pullinger (Duke University) 294.40  294.403 B14.80 FR
Alison Maillard (Auburn University) 292.00  292.004 B15.30 JR
Maha Gouda (Florida International University) 287.60  287.605 B14.50 FR
Mckensi Austin (University of Georgia) 280.15  280.156 B15.20 JR
Maria Lohman (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 280.15  280.156 B14.80 SR
Mikaela Lujan (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 280.10  280.108 B14.80 SR
Molly Carlson (Florida State University) 278.25  278.259 B14.50 JR
Emily Grund (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 277.60  277.6010 B14.40 FR
Mackenzie Willborn (Duke University) 276.95  276.9511 B14.50 SR
Madeline Kline (North Carolina State University) 276.25  276.2512 B15.30 JR
Ayla Bonniwell (Florida State University) 267.40  267.4013 B14.80 JR
Millie Haffety (University of Miami) 266.65  266.6514 B14.20 FR
Elizabeth Fitzpatrick (Duke University) 265.80  265.8015 B14.40 SR
Yu Qian Goh (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 259.80  259.8016 B14.80 SO
Rachel Foord (Florida International University) 256.60  256.6017 B15.20 SO
Camryn Hidalgo (Georgia Institute of Technology) 247.25  247.2518 B14.30 SO
Ana Hernandez (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 245.85  245.8519 B14.50 SO
Taylor Bennett (North Carolina State University) 243.30  243.3020 B14.00 FR
Malvina Catalano (Florida Atlantic University) 243.00  243.0021 B14.50 JR
Elizabeth Perez (University of Florida) 242.10  242.1022 B14.60 FR
Teya Syskakis (University of Florida) 236.75  236.7523 B13.90 SR
Brooke Bouchard (Florida International University) 228.35  228.3524 B14.30 JR
Taylor Hockenberry (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 227.85  227.8525 B14.00 SO
Emma Whitner (University of Florida) 226.35  226.3526 B14.80 SO
Erin Winslow (Duke University) 224.60  224.6027 B14.20 SO
Megan Wakefield (Florida Gulf Coast University) 221.95  221.9528 B14.40 SO
Abigail Howell (University of Florida) 221.50  221.5029 B14.50 JR
Karlee Price (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 219.70  219.7030 B14.50 SO
Madeline Pfaff (Duke University) 215.25  215.2531 B14.10 FR
Halia Bower (University of Alabama) 213.40  213.4032 B14.00 FR
Mary Warker (East Carolina University) 205.35  205.3533 B14.40 FR
Kelliann Howell (University  of Georgia) 192.30  192.3034 B13.70 FR
Mary White (East Carolina University) 184.10  184.1035 B14.20 FR

Hosted by Auburn University

Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / 1www.divemeets.com



18:53:55

03/12/19

2019 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/11/19 - 03/13/19 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 3,4,6 Rounds : 1,2,5

Referee : Jeff Shaffer

Assistant Referee: Jesse Lyman

2nd.Referee : Yahya Radman

2nd.Assistant: Bryan Gillooly

7200

Panel A Panel B

Event : Men 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) Judge J1 Radman, Yahya (USA) 

Judge J2 Ames, John S (USA) Judge J2 Boyko, David (USA) 

Judge J3 Colwill, Chris (USA) Judge J3 Wade, Charles (USA) 

Judge J4 Esposto, Nunzio (USA) Judge J4 Sanchez, Abel (USA) 

Judge J5 Parrington, Dave (USA) Judge J5 Sherritt, Todd (USA) 

Judge J6 Ableman, Randy (USA) Judge J6 Proctor, John (USA) 

Judge J7 Lyman, Jesse (USA) Judge J7 Gillooly, Bryan (USA) 

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Zhipeng Zeng (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 408.90 828.15 828.151 B20.10 SR
Briadam Herrera (University of Miami) 412.35 818.15 818.152 B21.20 SR
Anton Down Jenkins (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 371.80 792.30 792.303 B18.50 FR
Nathaniel Hernandez (Duke University) 362.95 771.15 771.154 B19.40 JR
Matthew Wade (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 357.85 754.15 754.155 B18.50 FR
Evan Moretti (Duke University) 343.65 736.40 736.406 B19.00 SR
Joshua Davidson (Florida State University) 362.55 731.65 731.657 B19.00 SO
Conner Pruitt (Auburn University) 351.20 727.20 727.208 B19.00 FR
Grant Summers (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 347.65 689.90 689.909 B18.50 SO
John Gray (North Carolina State University) 329.55 678.75 678.7510 B18.30 SO
William Hallam (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 331.35 677.55 677.5511 B18.50 SO
Matthew Casillas (Georgia Institute of Technology) 352.10 676.40 676.4012 B18.50 SR
Logan Andrews (Auburn University) 326.90 673.45 673.4513 B18.00 SO
Cameron Thatcher (Florida State University) 350.50 667.75 667.7514 B18.50 JR
James Brady (North Carolina State University) 325.20 666.40 666.4015 B17.10 JR
John Costine (University of Alabama) 332.65 660.65 660.6516 B20.80 SR
Sean Burston (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 324.90 659.50 659.5017 B19.50 SR
Andrew Owsiany (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 328.10 635.45 635.4518 B17.80 JR

Hosted by Auburn University

Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / 1www.divemeets.com
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03/12/19

2019 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/11/19 - 03/13/19 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6

Referee : Jeff Shaffer

Assistant Referee: Jesse Lyman

2nd.Referee : Yahya Radman

2nd.Assistant: Bryan Gillooly

7200

Panel A Panel B

Event : Men 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) Judge J1 Radman, Yahya (USA) 

Judge J2 Ames, John S (USA) Judge J2 Boyko, David (USA) 

Judge J3 Colwill, Chris (USA) Judge J3 Wade, Charles (USA) 

Judge J4 Esposto, Nunzio (USA) Judge J4 Sanchez, Abel (USA) 

Judge J5 Parrington, Dave (USA) Judge J5 Sherritt, Todd (USA) 

Judge J6 Ableman, Randy (USA) Judge J6 Proctor, John (USA) 

Judge J7 Lyman, Jesse (USA) Judge J7 Gillooly, Bryan (USA) 

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Briadam Herrera (University of Miami) 412.35  412.351 B21.20 SR
Zhipeng Zeng (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 408.90  408.902 B19.00 SR
Anton Down Jenkins (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 371.80  371.803 B18.50 FR
Nathaniel Hernandez (Duke University) 362.95  362.954 B19.40 JR
Joshua Davidson (Florida State University) 362.55  362.555 B19.00 SO
Matthew Wade (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 357.85  357.856 B18.50 FR
Matthew Casillas (Georgia Institute of Technology) 352.10  352.107 B18.50 SR
Conner Pruitt (Auburn University) 351.20  351.208 B19.00 FR
Cameron Thatcher (Florida State University) 350.50  350.509 B18.50 JR
Grant Summers (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 347.65  347.6510 B18.50 SO
Evan Moretti (Duke University) 343.65  343.6511 B19.00 SR
John Costine (University of Alabama) 332.65  332.6512 B20.80 SR
William Hallam (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 331.35  331.3513 B18.50 SO
John Gray (North Carolina State University) 329.55  329.5514 B18.30 SO
Andrew Owsiany (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 328.10  328.1015 B17.80 JR
Logan Andrews (Auburn University) 326.90  326.9016 B18.00 SO
James Brady (North Carolina State University) 325.20  325.2017 B17.10 JR
Sean Burston (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 324.90  324.9018 B19.50 SR
Zhenwei Li (University of Alabama) 320.50  320.5019 B19.00 FR
Jacob Kreider (Georgia Institute of Technology) 306.05  306.0520 B18.00 SO
Alex Farrow (University of Florida) 302.25  302.2521 B17.60 JR
Bryan Allen (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 296.95  296.9522 B17.00 JR
Nicholas Lydon (University of Florida) 296.75  296.7523 B18.00 FR
Harel Anolick (Duke University) 295.15  295.1524 B17.80 FR
Henry Carman (Georgia Institute of Technology) 278.35  278.3525 B17.20 SO
Josh Getty (University of Georgia) 276.35  276.3526 B17.90 SO
Zach Cooper (University of Miami) 274.90  274.9027 B17.90 SO
Joshua Owsiany (Duke University) 269.55  269.5528 B17.50 SR
Keegan Richardson (University  of Tennessee, Knoxville) 264.60  264.6029 B18.30 SO
Nicholas Rusek (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 263.40  263.4030 B17.40 SR
Lyle Hayes-Macaluso (University of Florida) 253.65  253.6531 B17.70 FR
Devin Nugent (East Carolina University) 253.15  253.1532 B17.20 SO
Alex Claus (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 249.60  249.6033 B17.70 FR
Luke Stivers (East Carolina University) 245.95  245.9534 B17.30 FR
Hunter Jaynes (University of Alabama) 234.65  234.6535 B19.50 FR

Hosted by Auburn University

Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / 1www.divemeets.com


